PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Designed for W two-circuit track systems, the Swallow III features a sleek, refined appearance
with a die-cast aluminum housing and a concealed heat sink for a clean, modern look. It
utilizes a high-performance COB LED module, offering multiple standard CCT options and
excellent color rendering. A variety of beam angles are available, and interchangeable
accessories can be easily replaced by hand to create different lighting effects. FINISHES
Black
BK

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Beam Angle Color Temperature & CRI
WTK-41 (120V)
WHK-41 (277V)
MO-N41 (120-277V)
MO-R41 (120-277V)
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
S - Spot 15°
V - Very Narrow 9°
N - Narrow Flood 24°
M - Medium Flood 36°
W - Wide Flood 55°
Housing Finish
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
ACCESSORIES
LENS-41H-VWT
LENS-41H-VBK
TL41H 0D LENS MODULE WT
TL41H 0D LENS MODULE B
LENS-41H-SWT TL41H 15D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE WT
LENS-41H-SBK TL41H 15D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE BK
LENS-41H-NWT TL41H 24D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE WT
LENS-41H-NBK TL41H 24D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE BK
LENS-41H-MWT
LENS-41H-MBK
TL41H 36D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE WT
TL41H 36D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE BK
LENS-41H-WWT TL41H 55D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE WT
LENS-41H-WBK TL41H 55D DIFFUSION LENS MODULE BK
LENS-41H-HWT TL41H INTEGRAL HONEYCOMB MODULE WT
LENS-41H-HBK TL41H INTEGRAL HONEYCOMB MODULE WT
LENS-41H-AWT TL41H WALL WASHING LENS MODULE WT
LENS-41H-ABK TL41H WALL WASHING LENS MODULE BK
LENS-41H-EWT TL41H ELLIPSE LENS MODULE 15X55D WT
LENS-41H-EBK TL41H ELLIPSE LENS MODULE 15X55D BK
LENS-41H-GWT TL41H ELLIPSE LENS MODULE 22X55D WT
LENS-41H-GBK TL41H ELLIPSE LENS MODULE 22X55D BK
LENS-41H-SNT-WT TL41H INTEGRAL CONDENSER MODULE WT
LENS-41H-SNT-BK TL41H INTEGRAL CONDENSER MODULE BK
LENS-41H-BD-WT TL41H FOUR LEAF SHADE MODULE WT
LENS-41H-BD-BK TL41H FOUR LEAF SHADE MODULE BK
W_K-41S-______
MO-_41S-______
Example: WTK-41S-S930WT
Example: MO-N41S-M930BK
Swallow III
High Power COB
WTK-41 | WHK-41 | MO-N41 | MO-R41
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 4WAC Group Headquarters WAC Lighting
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
PERFORMANCE DATA